Price”), subject to the Buyer’s right to terminate this Purchase Agreement by the 
Contingency Date as set forth in Section 10 of this Purchase Agreement. The Purchase Price 
will be paid in US Dollars to Seller at Closing. 

2. EARNEST MONEY: The sum of Two Thousand Five Hundred ($2,500.00) Dollars from Buyer as 

earnest money (the “Earnest Money”) will be deposited with a mutually agreeable title 
company (the “Title Company”) within five (5) business days after the Effective Date to the 

Seller. The Earnest Money is part payment for the purchase of the Property.